2014 InterClub Series Prizes
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Order of Merit - Gross

1st Lawrence Courtney
2nd Jeong Sim
3rd Gregg Smith

Order of Merit - Net

1st Charlie Hodson
2nd Jake Tayler

3rd Matthew Ansell

Club Points
Burhill
Surbiton
Bramley

W Byfleet
Farnham
Guildford
Effingham

Surbiton
Burhill
Burhill

Guildford
Guildford
W Byfleet

Points

36.0
29.5
24.5

29.0
22.0
19.3

849
846
834
787
680
669
647

Prize

Cup + £25
£ 15.00
£ 10.00

Cup + £25
£ 15.00
£ 10.00

2 boxes of balls



