2014 InterClub Series Prizes

06/10/2014 11:25

,,			Points	Prize
Order of Merit - Gross				
1st	Lawrence Courtney	Surbiton	36.0	Cup + £25
2nd	Jeong Sim	Burhill	29.5	£ 15.00
3rd	Gregg Smith	Burhill	24.5	£ 10.00
Order of Merit - Net				
1st	Charlie Hodson	Guildford	29.0	Cup + £25
2nd	Jake Tayler	Guildford	22.0	£ 15.00
3rd	Matthew Ansell	W Byfleet	19.3	£ 10.00
Club Points				
Burhill			849	2 boxes of balls
Surbiton			846	
Bramley			834	
W Byfleet			787	
Farnham			680	
Guildford			669	
Effingham			647	